Office of the Revisor of Statutes

Administrative Rules



STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

JUL 28 1993

Joan Anderem Kraves.

pm pnB

TITLE: Adopted Permanent Rules Relating to Minnesota Uniform Fire Code

AGENCY: Department of Public Safety

MINNESOTA RULES: Chapter 7510

INCORPORATIONS BY REFERENCE:

Part 7510.3310: Uniform Fire Code, International Conference of Building Officials (Whittier, California) and Western Fire Chiefs Association (Ontario, California), 1991.

Part 7510.3330, subpart 8: Life Safety Code 1991, ANSI/NFPA 101, Standard No. 101, National Fire Protection Association (Quincy, Massachusetts, 1991).

Part 7510.3350, subpart 13: Life Safety Code 1985, NFPA 101, Standard No. 101, chapter 21, National Fire Protection Association (Quincy, Massachusetts, 1985).

Part 7510.3350, subpart 14: Life Safety Code 1973, NFPA 101, Standard No. 101, sections 11-0001, subsection (d), and 11-5, National Fire Protection Association (Boston, Massachusetts, 1973).

Part 7510.3360, subpart 3: Uniform Building Code Standards Nos. 38-1 and 38-2, and National Fire Protection Association Standard No. 13, Standard for the Installation of Sprinkler Systems (Quincy, Massachusetts, 1991).

Part 7510.3440, subpart 5: Lightning Protection Code, ANSI/NFPA 78, Standard No. 78, National Fire Protection Association (Quincy, Massachusetts, 1989).

Part 7510.3450: Uniform Fire Code Standards, Standard No. 79-3, Identification of the Health, Flammability, and Reactivity of Hazardous Materials, International Conference of Building Officials and the Western Fire Chiefs Association, (Whittier, California, 1991).

Part 7510.3460: Standard No. 58, Standard for the Storage and Handling of Liquified Petroleum Gases, National Fire Protection Association (Quincy, Massachusetts, 1992).

Part 7510.3460: Uniform Fire Code Standards, Standard No. 82-2, Liquified Petroleum Gas Utility Plants, International Conference of Building Officials and Western Fire Chiefs Association (Whittier, California, 1991).

Available through the State Law Library.

The attached rules are approved for filing with the Secretary of State

Ron Ray

Senior Assistant Revisor